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1 Anil Kumar Sanghvi 349/1980 9425102197 anil.sanghvi@gmail.com

2 Rajendra Kumar Sanghvi 1665/1992 9425487444 rajendrasanghvi11@gmail.com

3 Vijay KUmar Sanghvi 2860/1995 9425102995 vijaysanghvi1072@gmail.com

4
AKHILESH KUMAR 

SANGHVI
MP1451/1997 9425192402 akhilesh.sanghviadv@gmail.com

5 Hitesh Sanghvi 3623/2004 9424064555 hsanghvi17@gmail.com
6 Parvatsingh Pachaya 853/2013 9424837693 prawatpachaya@gmail.com

7
NITIN KUMAR 

MISHRA
MP717/2008 9713790963

8 PRAVEEN TIWARI MP1816/2001

9 Amarsingh Dhundh 270/2007 9907474288 amarsinghdhund3786@gmail.com

10 Satyaprakash Panchal 1399/2010 9981708046 sppanchaladv@gmail.com
11 Swapnil Saxena 1968/1994 9425101116 swapnisaxena1162@gmail.com
12 Umang Saxena 3630/2000 9425101373 umang.saxena@gmail.com
13 Sourabh Saxena 344/2004 9827500650 saxenasourabh123@gmail.com
14 Ajay Kumar Soni 131/2014 9425071411 soniajay@gmail.com

15
MANOHAR SINGH 

PANWAR
MP3607/2004

16 Ajhar Ali MP1201/2020 9039423022 azharalisaied@gmail.com
17 Shahid Khan 364/2012 8989001998 shahid25048@gmail.com
18 Pravin Tiwari MP2309/2005 9424580901 pravintiwari1979@gmail.com
19 Yamin Sheikh 737/2006 9589721342
20 KISHAN LAL PUROHIT MP292/1989 9827575200

21 Lodendra Kumar Sharma 3367/2010 9893200767 lokendrashrma767@gmail.com

22 DEEPAK KUMAR VAIRAGI MP3315/2005

23 Mahesh Surywanshi 7389715073 mahesh.ms@gmail.com
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24 Mukul Saxena 1196/1997 9425101176 advmukulsaxena@gmail.com
25 Chanchal Bhandari 1874/2015 9993303033 chanchalbhandari33@gmail.com
26 Pramod Tiwari 2019/1997 9827266290
27 Mo. Afzl MP/1643/2010 7879280724 mag5556661@gmail.com

28
Rajendra Prasad 

Agnihotri
549/1982 9425970101 chiragagnihotri181@gmail.com

29
Hemendra Prasad 

Agnihotri
569/1982 9425102089 agn.hemendra@gmail.com

30 Jitendra Prasad Agnihotir 325/1990 9425437522

31
Devendra Prasad 

Agnihotir
3088/2002 9424519850 bantu.agnihotir@gmail.com

32 Chirag Agnihotri 1721/2019 9425970101 chiragagnihotir181@gmail.com
33 Salel Pathan 624/2006 9589504736 pathan.salelkhan@gmail.com
34 Hemendra Vyas 1332/2009 9425101352 vyashemendra@gmail.com
35 Subesingh Bariya 2895/2008
36 PRATIK MEHTA MP2758/2003 9425925701 pratik.mehta1511@gmail.com
37 Yogesh Joshi 1948/2002 9425102294 joshiadvocate001@gmail.com
38 Pushpraj Ranawat 1757/2002 9424062096 pushpraj75@gmail.com
39 Mukesh Bairagi 2730/2002 9406850111 mukeshbairagi@gmail.com
40 Dilip Kushwah 2887/2007 9425101098 dilipkushwah14@gmail.com
41 Dilip Malviya 3134/1998 9425333426
42 Shashikant Joshi 664/1988 9407111991
43 Rakesh Joshi 3375/2002 9425435883 rakeshjoshi2105@gmail.com

44
Pawan Sharma 2049/1999 9424062295 advpawansharmajhabua@gmail.com

45 Naresh Kumar Joshi 13/2008 9425192477 nareshsjoshi13@gmail.com
46 Badrilal Soni 803/1988 9425102369 sourabh.soni007@gmail.com
47 Sourabh Soni 741/2010 9424064018 sourabh.soni007@gmail.com
48 Hemendra Baghel 100/2013 8827057126 hemantbhaghel960@gmail.com
49 Pratibha Soni 1327/2001 9406873749 hsoni8434@gmail.com



50 Shilpa Soni 2651/2009 8889598609
51 Yunus Lodi 792/1998 9827517012 lodiyunus@gmail.com
52 Rahil Raja 516/2000
53 Virendra Kumar Modi 1061/1982 9425101242 virendramodi70@gmail.com
54 Nitin Modi 2910/2007 9993685720
55 Uttam Jain 496/1990 8085661777 uttamjain7777@gmail.com
56 Rishabh Surana 2764/2006 9754613445 rishabhsurana11@gmail.com

57
Deependra Kumar Jain 1975/1999 9425943450 deependrakumarjain@gmail.com

58
PANKAJ KUMAR 

BAMAN
568/2019 9516686232

59 Manoj Mehta 2330/2002 9425102311 pratikmehta1511@gmail.com
60 Pratik Mehta 2758/2003 9425925701 pratikmehta1511@gmail.com

61
Sharad Chandra Shukla 243/1982 9425188042 sharadshukla261@gmail.com

62
Manohar Singh Panwar 3607/2004 9907446424 manoharsingh.panwar144@gmail.com

63
Harish Chandra 

Khatediya
530/1992 9179207888 hckhatediya@gmail.com

64 Rajendra Bhatnagar 58/2018 9425192226 rbhatnagar057@gmail.com

65
Narendra Kumar Solanki 3405/2006 9407103690 nsolanki007@gmail.com

66 Jaya Jhala 512/2015 7089042636 jayajhala83@gmail.com
67 Ajhar Ali 1201/2020 9039423022 azharali.saiyad239@gmail.com

68
Mehmood Sheikh 2252/1993 9584870243 mehmoodsheikh902@gmail.com

69 Arif Sheikh 1124/1996 9425486612 sheikharif71@gmail.com
70 Mohammad Hanif 2924/2007 9425944072 hanirshisagar7860@gmail.com
71 Lalit kumar Shah 161/1983 9425102184 lalitshah81@gmail.com
72 Mohabbat Afzal Qureshi 8359881886
73 Pranjal Neema 584/2019 8962400642 honey301095@gmail.com



74 Sudhir Jha 602/2002 9424065596
75 Manoj Shah 2470/1994 9425033129 shahmanojad@gmail.com
76 K.L. Shah 1266/1994 9425436560 klshahadv@gmail.com

77
Jagdish Chandra Neema 154/1968 9425101051

78 Anil Jhakrod 499/2013 9179764767 aniljhakrod@gmil.com
79 Naharsingh Meda 2757/2007 9120466808
80 Ashok Kumar Runwal 1202/2006 9425192267 ashokrunwal14@gmail.com
81 Mansingh Bhuriya 513/194 9407405680

82
Shaitan Singh Vasuniya MP2573/2019 ` shaitansinghvasuniya2@gmial.com

83
Ramesh Chandra Solanki 208/2014 9179765178 adrameshsolanki@gmail.com

84 Sanjay Mishra 94070219941 sanjaymishra08396@gmail.com
85 Juwan Singh dawar 2342/1993 9424061971
86 Mohanlal Gamad 815/1998 9424519911
87 Satyam Bhatt MP3924/1999 9009261575 bhattsatyam05@gmail.com
88 Rahul Bhuriya 9993460404
89 Dule Singh Bhadiya 1601/2010 6266014593
90 Ashok Singh Rathore 370/1974 9425192241 archana.rathore@gmail.com
91 Deeliop Singh Rathore 1922/1995 9425944114 archana.rathore@gmail.com
92 Anju Rathore 1328/2001 9425943382 anjurathore79@gmail.com

93
MAHESH SURYAVANSHI MP1376/2021 7389715073

94 Nilam Rathore 2696/2010 7987377320 neelamdv65@gmail.com
95 Sageeta Rathore 9425435840 sangeetarathore@gmail.com
96 Rupesh Sharma 3480/2004 9406604304 rupeshsharma0999@gmail.com
97 Sachin Sisodiya 3518/2004 7987377320 sachinsisodiya222@gmail.com
98 Rajendra Bilwal MP1000/2021 8085223129 rajendrabilwal8291@gmail.com
99 Manish Kanoongo 605/1997 9425102301 admanishkanoongo@gmail.com
100 PRAKASH DAMOR MP1748/2000 9425941909 Gopalgoyal@gmail.com



101 Hukmichand Yadav 725/2006 9425970985 hukmichnad143@gmail.com

102
CHANDRA PRAKASH 

JAISWAL
MP466/2016 9479421144  jaiswal.cp201@gmail.com

103 ANITA VASUNIYA MP/924/21 9826447789 anitawasunia@gmail.com

104
Deepak Kumar Bhandari 674/1993 9425070342 akshaydkbhandari@gmail.com

105 Akshay Bhandari MP2236/2021 8989002048 akshaydkbhandari@gmail.com
106 Gopal Goyal 227/2011 7746011909 jaygopalgoyal1982@gmail.com


